
EARTH’S CHOICE BIODEGRADABLE

STOCK #     CAPACITY COLOR STOCK #     CAPACITY COLOR

D-Ring View BindersRound Ring View Binders

• Cover is specially formulated to BIODEGRADE* in a microbial landfill 
   in 1-5 years vs. the hundreds of years it takes normal plastic
• Ring is easily removable making binder 100% recyclable
• Chipboard is made from 100% recycled material
• Biodegradability tested using ASTM D-5511 standards

OFFER GOOD THRU SEPT 30

GET A 1” BIODEGRADABLE
BINDER FREE TODAY

CONTACT SAMSILL FOR A FREE 1” BINDER OF YOUR CHOICE.
800.255.1100  |  marketing@samsill.com

The BindersforLife Guarantee is our pledge to you that we will proudly stand behind 
our products for the lifetime of the binder. Our binders are designed and manufactured 

to the highest standards in quality, appearance and performance.  

Guaranteed for Life.

* California disclaimer: Samsill does not make any claims regarding our products in terms of “biodegradable” or “degradable” 
or “decomposable” or in any way imply that products will break down in a landfill to anyone in the State of California. 

See wbmason.com for pricing

SAM-18930
SAM-18937
SAM-18950
SAM-18957
SAM-18967
SAM-18980
SAM-18987
SAM-18990
SAM-18997
SAM-18900
SAM-18907

1”
1”
1.5”
1.5”
2”
3”
3”
4”
4”
5”
5”

Black
White
Black
White
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White

SAM-16930
SAM-16937
SAM-16950
SAM-16957
SAM-16960
SAM-16967
SAM-16980
SAM-16987
SAM-16990
SAM-16997
SAM-16900
SAM-16907

1”
1”
1.5”
1.5”
2”
2”
3”
3”
4”
4”
5”
5”

Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White


