

GET A 1" BIODEGRADABLE BINDER FREE TODAY OFFER GOOD THRU SEPT 30

EARTH'S CHOICE

- Cover is specially formulated to BIODEGRADE* in a microbial landfill in 1-5 years vs. the hundreds of years it takes normal plastic
- Ring is easily removable making binder 100% recyclable
- Chipboard is made from 100% recycled material
- Biodegradability tested using ASTM D-5511 standards

EARTH'S CHOICE BIODEGRADABLE

D-Ring View Binders

Round Ring View Binders

STOCK #	CAPACITY	COLOR	STOCK #	CAPACITY	COLOR
SAM-18930	1"	Black	SAM-16930	1"	Black
SAM-18937	1"	White	SAM-16937	1"	White
SAM-18950	1.5"	Black	SAM-16950	1.5"	Black
SAM-18957	1.5"	White	SAM-16957	1.5"	White
SAM-18967	2"	White	SAM-16960	2"	Black
SAM-18980	3"	Black	SAM-16967	2"	White
SAM-18987	3"	White	SAM-16980	3"	Black
SAM-18990	4"	Black	SAM-16987	3"	White
SAM-18997	4"	White	SAM-16990	4"	Black
SAM-18900	5"	Black	SAM-16997	4"	White
SAM-18907	5"	White	SAM-16900	5"	Black
			SAM-16907	5"	White



See wbmason.com for pricing



Guaranteed for Life.

The **BindersforLife Guarantee** is our pledge to you that we will proudly stand behind our products for the lifetime of the binder. Our binders are designed and manufactured to the highest standards in quality, appearance and performance.



CONTACT SAMSILL FOR A FREE 1" BINDER OF YOUR CHOICE.

800.255.1100 | marketing@samsill.com